PARLTV

FREE-TO-AIR TV
ABC

ABC HD

ABC Kids/ABC Family
ABC Entertains

ABC NEWS

SBS ONE

SBS ONE HD

SBS VICELAND HD
SBS World Movies
SBS Food

NITV HD

SBS WorldWatch
NITV

10 Canberra

10 HD Canberra
10 Peach

10 BOLD
Nickelodeon
SBN

Sky News Regional
Gecko

You.tv

7 Canberra
7HD Canberra
7two Canberra

7mateHD Canberra

Detailed program information is available via
the electronic program guide on your TV. To

view, select GUIDE on your TV remote control.

FREE-TO-AIR TV
7Bravo

Tflix

TVSN
RACING.COM

Ch9 Canberra
9HD Canberra
9Gem

9Go!

9Life

tba (coming soon)
GOLD

ABC NSW

SATELLITE TV

Fox Cricket

!

Fox League

Fox Sport 503

Sky News Australia
Sky News Weather
Sky News Election
Sky News UK

BBC News Asia Pacific
FOX News

CNN

CNBC

Bloomberg

Al Jazeera

FOR ASSISTANCE CONTACT x2020

65
66
67
68

80
81
82
83
84
85
152

501
502
503
600
601
603
604
606
608
609
620
621
651

PARLTV

You can view and download current and

archived parliamentary proceedings on the

Parliament House website at
aph.gov.au/Watch_Read_Listen

PARLIAMENTARY TV

RADIO

You can tune into radio at Parliament House:

() via your digital TV

& via an AM, FM or digital (DAB+) radio.

PARLIAMENT 0O &

House of 901 93.5
Representatives

Senate 902 343
Federation Chamber 905 99.1
Special Events 915 95.1
Special Events 916 99.9
Special Events 917 995

Main Committee Room 920 92.7

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
COMMITTEE ROOMS

House of Representatives 101
Senate 102
House of Representatives 103
Events in Progress

Senate 104
Events in Progress

Federation Chamber 105
Federation Chamber 106
Events in Progress

Quad split - HoR / Fed 107
Committee Room Bookings 108
Committee Proceedings 109-114
Special Events 115-117
Weather Camera 118
HoR Whips 119-126
Senate Whips 127-134
Fed Whips 135-138

PARLIAMENT OF AUSTRALIA
DEPARTMENT OF PARLIAMENTARY SERVICES

1R1 921
1R2 922
1R3 923
1R4 924
1R5 925
1R6 926
2R1 927
2R2 928
SENATE COMMITTEE ROOMS
152 930
1S3 931
1S4 932
1S5 933
1S6 934
2S1 935
2S2 936
2S3 937

95.9
96.3
96.7
97.1
91.5
97.9
98.3
98.7

88.3
88.7
89.1
89.5
89.9
90.3
91.7
21.1

LOCAL

Parliamentary New
Radio/ABC News

ABC Radio
Canberra (2CN)

triple J

ABC Radio
National (2RN)

ABC Classic FM
2XX

2CA

2CC

HIT 104.7

ABC Radio SE
Regional Network

SBS Radio

Mix 106.3

1RPH

ABC CANBERRA
ABC RN

ABC Classic
triple j

triple j Unearthed
Double J

ABC Jazz

ABC KIDS Listen
ABC Country
ABC NewsRadio
SBS Radio 1
SBS Radio 2
SBS Radio 3
SBS Arabic24
SBS South Asian
SBS Chill

SBS PopAsia

950

951

953
954

955
956
957
958
959
960

961
962
963

25

26

27

28

29
200
201
202
203
204
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

100.3

100.7

101.5
101.9

102.3
102.7
103.5
104.3
104.7
105.1

105.5
106.3
106.7



